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200605100002
20970

05/10/2006
12:41:32

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

36 28 Lot#:496
Book:36 Pg:28
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

200702050000
52610

02/05/2007
12:17:08

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

36 28 200701250000
39320

Lot#:504
Book:36 Pg:28
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

200812170004
67440

12/17/2008
08:12:04

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FDK LLC 8 124 200812170004
67420

Lot#:4 Book:8
Pg:124
Sub:CHARLES
W MOBLEY

200909010003
37030

09/01/2009
12:33:33

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

280 STATION
LLC

8 124 Instr
#:20090901000
337010

Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:124
Sub:CHARLES
W MOBLEY

200909030003
40910

09/03/2009
12:52:31

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD JACK W 8 124 Lot#:3 Book:8
Pg:124
Sub:CHARLES
W MOBLEY

201203010000
72240

03/01/2012
10:24:45

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

38 148 Instr
#:20050404000
152830

Lot#:104
Book:38
Pg:148
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT


