Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Legal Seq= 9; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200605100002 20970	05/10/2006 12:41:32	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC			36	28		Lot#:496 Book:36 Pg:28 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS FOURTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
200702050000 52610	02/05/2007 12:17:08	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC			36	28	200701250000 39320	Lot#:504 Book:36 Pg:28 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS FOURTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
200812170004 67440	12/17/2008 08:12:04	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FDK LLC			8	124	200812170004 67420	Lot#:4 Book:8 Pg:124 Sub:CHARLES W MOBLEY
200909010003 37030	09/01/2009 12:33:33	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	280 STATION LLC			8	124	Instr #:20090901000 337010	Lot#:2 Book:8 Pg:124 Sub:CHARLES W MOBLEY
200909030003 40910	09/03/2009 12:52:31	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD JACK W			8	124		Lot#:3 Book:8 Pg:124 Sub:CHARLES W MOBLEY
201203010000 72240	03/01/2012 10:24:45	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC			38	148	Instr #:20050404000 152830	Lot#:104 Book:38 Pg:148 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT